Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Recessed light Prolumen MLH white 230V 15W 1200im 36° IP20 DALI 927
Product code 15934

A deep-recessed LED spotlight suitable for both home and office.
Integrated DALI Dim technology allows adjusting the brightness of the light as needed.
The IP20 protection class indicates that the luminaire is intended for indoor use.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 2700K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1200lumens
80Im/W

3 years
CREE LED
AIDIMMING
Prolumen
230V

DALI

15W

15W

36°

90

IP20
50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h

100.0mm
105.0mm
95mm
598¢g

45g

white
aluminium
matt
indoor use
CE

F

>
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