



## Recessed light Prolumen MLH white 230V 15W 1200lm 36° IP20 DALI 927

Product code 15934

A deep-recessed LED spotlight suitable for both home and office.

Integrated DALI Dim technology allows adjusting the brightness of the light as needed.

The IP20 protection class indicates that the luminaire is intended for indoor use.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from [the LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 2700K
Luminous flux	1200lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	80lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Source of light	<a href="#">CREE LED</a>
Power supply	<a href="#">AIDIMMING</a>
Brand	<a href="#">Prolumen</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DALI
Output	15W
Maximum output	15W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	100.0mm
Diameter	105.0mm
Installation opening diameter	95mm
Weight	598g
Package weight	45g
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE
Energy class	